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
gated parking & internet included.

Bike to school!
Call Mary Ann @

(213) 327-8056 or (213) 383-1990
E-mail: bendavis@jps.net

Pictures:
http://picasaweb.google.com/

BenFranklinDavis

USC Grad Students 
ROOMS

(8-21)

Rooms

000 Rentals

GO TROJANS!!
Apartments

GATED STUDIO APARTMENT 
FOR RENT. $700/month plus elec-
tric. Newly renovated, quiet residential 
neighborhood 4 miles from campus. 
Call (323) 291-0052, (323) 350-0383. 
                                                              (7-24)

1 & 2 BEDROOM APART-
MENTS near USC & Downtown. 
$1,100-$1,600/month. 24 hour secu-
rity, quiet, clean. + 2 BDRM HOUSE. 
(323) 292-1398.                                       (8-7)

2 BDRM/1 BATH located in Silver 
Lake/Filipinotown. 3.5 miles from 
campus. $1,400/month. Available Sep-
tember. Call (702) 306-4733.          (7-24)

two bedrooms $1,625/mo. and 
up. Includes cable, high speed 
internet, stove, frig, microwave, 
gated parking. 875 W. 23rd St. 

Call us at (213) 765-3330
or visit us at:

www.FirstChoiceHousing.com

ONE BEDROOMS
$995/MO. AND UP, 

Includes cable, high speed internet, 
stove, frig, microwave, laundry, 

parking. 2621 Magnolia Ave. Call 
us at (213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com

RENOVATED ONE 
BDRM $1,395/MO.

Hardwood flooring on selected 
units, cable, high speed internet, 
stove, frig, microwave, A/C, gated 
parking. 1156 W. Exposition Blvd. 

Call us at (213) 765-3330
or visit us at: 

www.FirstChoiceHousing.com

ONE BDRM $1,130/MO,
twO BDRM $1,550/MO. 

Two bedroom/two bath + lofts 
$2,395/month. Cable, high 

speed internet, stove, frig, A/C, 
microwave, laundry, dishwasher, 

gated parking.
922 W. 23rd St. Call us at

(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com  

NEW BUILDING

Bring your own roommate!
Why pay ridiculous dorm rates for an R.A. 

babysitter you don’t need!
Includes water, gas, electricity, parking, A/C, 

free use of washer/dryer, stove, parking, 
furniture available, Tram B service in front of 
house, Campus Cruiser area, USC Security 
patrol area.Text / Phone: (213) 747-2900.

E-mail: 1157@earthlink.net (21)

28th & Hoover Housing
$525-$575 per person, 

Double Occupancy

CHARMING OLD 
CRAFTSMAN BUILDING

Large Single, $850/month
1 Bedrooms, $950 & $1,100/mo.

Hardwood f loors, remodeled 
kitchen, t i le bath, close to school,

on site manager, very quiet.
(323) 294-5744 (8-7)

(8-7)

Cable, high speed internet, stove, 
frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, 

parking. 2331 Portland St. Call us 
at (213) 765-3330 or visit us at:

www.FirstChoiceHousing.com

STUDIOS AT
$1,050/MONTH 

Cable, high speed internet, stove, 
frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, 

parking. 1211 W. 28th St. 
Call us at (213) 765-3330

or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com

RENOVATED ONE
BDRM $1,360/MO.

two bedrooms at $1,775/mo. 
and up. Includes cable, high 

speed internet, stove, frig, A/C, 
microwave, laundry, gated parking. 

1204 W. Adams Blvd. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:

www.FirstChoiceHousing.com

ONE BEDROOM 
$1,325/MO. AND UP,

Includes stove, frig, microwave, 
laundry, gated parking available. 

2913 S. Flower St. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at: 

www.FirstChoiceHousing.com

RENOVATED STUDIO
AT $810/MONTH,

ONE bDRM $1,025/MO.

271 W. 41st St.
LA, CA 90037

For rent: two 2 bdrm/1 bath newly 
renovated apts. Perfect for college 

students. $1,000-$1,200/mo. 
Evangelyn (213) 810-1823 (7)

Includes cable, stove, high speed 
internet, frig, laundry, hardwood 

flooring on selected units. 
1137 W. 25th Street. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:

www.FirstChoiceHousing.com

STUDIOS $1,095/MO.

Cable, high speed internet, stove, 
frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, 

dishwasher, gated parking.
3036 S. Hoover St. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:

www.FirstChoiceHousing.com 

RENOVATED BACHELOR 
$1,195/MO.,

sTuDiO $1,450/MO. AND 
ONE BDRM $1,650/MO. 

Includes cable, high speed 
internet, stove, frig, A/C, 

microwave, laundry, dishwasher, 
gated parking. Across from gate 
#6 at 1133 W. 36th Place. Call us 
at (213) 765-3330 or visit us at: 

www.FirstChoiceHousing.com 

STUDIO $1,250/MONTH,
TwO beDrOOM apT.

aT $1,650/MONTH.

2 BDRM APT.
From $1,295/month & up.

Furnished, wood floors. Remodeled. 
Available Now. Walking distance to USC. 
Free tram to campus. 2816 Ellendale Pl.

(29th St./Ellendale Pl.)
(818) 345-4613 (8-7)
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(8-7)

FACULTY / GRAD STUDENTS • 5 BEDROOMS / 3 BATHS
1 1/2 block to Expo Line -- Ferndale Station.

Gated / Secure / Garage. House is PL 504 certified. Granite 
counters in custom kitchen and baths. Hardwood / tile / carpet 

floors, refrig, stove, washer/dryer. Air conditioned. A MUST SEE!
$3,500/MONTH + UTILITIES. (213) 703-6588

(8-7)

1155 1/2 W. 24th Street. Totally renovated, dishwasher, A/C, cable, 
high speed internet, stove, refrigerator, parking, washer/dryer in unit, 

granite countertop, microwave. $1,395/mo. Call Oliver (310) 210-7848,
leave a message or e-mail Leasing@HousingNearUSC.com 

HUGE 900 SQ. FT.  RENOVATED ONE BDRM HOME

PALMS /  BEVERLYWOOD
5.5 Bedroom Historical House, approx. 3,000 sq. ft. Approx. 1 acre,

beautiful landscape, swimming pool, hardwood floor, carpet,
washer/dryer, appliances, garage + parking. Vacation year around,

country living. Available Now, $4,995/month. Must See!
2400 S. Shenandoah Street. Call Management (310) 383-0823 (24)

one bdrms $1,340-$1,435/mo. 
Cable, high speed internet, stove, 

frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, 
parking available.

2343 Scarff St. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:

www.FirstChoiceHousing.com

RENOVATED STUDIOS 
$1,150-$1,185/MONTH,

two bedrooms at $2,000/month.
Includes cable, high speed 

internet, stove, frig, A/C, 
microwave, laundry, parking. 
2666 Ellendale Place. Call us 

at (213) 765-3330 or visit us at: 
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com

RENOVATED STUDIOS 
AT $1,250/MONTH,

Cable, high speed internet, 
stove, frig, A/C, microwave, 
laundry, parking available.
1256 W. 29th St. Call us at

(213) 765-3330 or visit us at: 
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com

RENOVATED ExECuTiVE 
ONE bEDROOmS AT 
$1,295-$1,385/mONTH

LOVELY FURNISHED 2 & 3 
BDRM / 1 BATH HOMES

w/gardens + parking.
North of  campus.

$2,000-$3,000/month.
(310) 641-8046 (8-7)

HOUSE FOR RENT
1/2 block to USC. 36th Place / Vermont

3 Bdrm/1.25 Bath • 1132 W. 36th Place
Newly decorated, hardwood floors,

with carpets in bedrooms, spacious living 
room and dining room, washer/dryer, 

stove, refrigerator, parking.
$2,300/month.

Call James (310) 962-4113 or
e-mail housing36thplace@yahoo.com

$2,200/MO. Lease CharMing
3 bdrM LieMert Park hOuse

Newly Renovated, Large 
Liv ing,  Dining, Nook, Ut i l i ty 

Rooms – Garage. Near Schools, 
Shopping, Expo Line. Charming 

Neighborhood, No Pets.
Cal l  Avery (213) 367-4678 (24)

HOUSE FOR RENT
10 minutes to USC. 2 bedroom / 1 bath 
including kitchen, laundry area, parking, 

yard, gardener, quiet neighbors
(USC grad students). $850/month. 
rentoffcampussc@gmail.com

or (626) 642-8178 (7-24)

House/Condo


